Page 1 of  6
QSFP100G-AOC-I
100GBASE, QSFP28, ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features:
• Support 100GBASE-SR4/EDR application
• Compliant to QSFP28 Electrical MSA SFF-8636

Length≥15.0 m            +2% / -0 m
Cable color Orange (OM2), Aqua (OM3), Aqua/Violet (OM4)
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-10M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-2M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-12M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-15M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-4M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-20M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-40M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M-I-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-30M-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M-I-A Lenovo 4Z57A10844-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-12M-I-A Lenovo 4Z57A108442-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A03546-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A035464-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A03547-I-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A035477-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0101-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A03548-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0201-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A0354812-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0301-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A03549-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0401-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A03550-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0501-I-A Lenovo 7Z57A0355025-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0701-I-A Lenovo 00MP556-I-A
Page 4 of  6
QSFP100G-AOC-I
100GBASE, QSFP28, ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C001-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1201-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C002-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1501-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C003-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2001-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C004-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2501-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C005-I-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-3001-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C007-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC1M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C010-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC2M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C012-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC3M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C015-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC4M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C020-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC5M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C025-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC7M-I-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C030-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC10M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-1M-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC12M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-2M-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC15M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-3M-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC20M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-4M-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC25M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-5M-I-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC30M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-7M-I-A
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-1M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-10M-I-A
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-2M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-12M-I-A
Dell 470-ACLU-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-15M-I-A
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-4M-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-20M-I-A
Dell 470-ABYD-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-25M-I-A
Dell 470-ABPI-I-A MSA Generic CAB-QSFP28-AOC-30M-I-A
Dell 470-ABXX-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-1M-I
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-12M-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-2M-I
Dell 470-ABXY-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-3M-I
Dell 470-ABXZ-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-4M-I
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-25M-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-5M-I
Dell AOC-QSFP-100G-30M-I-A MSA OnePort OP-Q100-AOC-7M-I